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Leasing Agents Asset Manager  Centre Manager External Links

jackson NEW D

JacksOn | UNSONMITCHENALL NEW, I | A
View full

Simon Carr Natalie Mylroie Stuart Mitchell Rai Holdstock detailson  EQELIEN

scarr@jacksoncriss.co.uk nataliem@lunson-mitchenall.co.uk smitchell@nrr.co.uk rai.holdstock@broadwayshoppingcentre.com Completely Retail website
020 7637 7100 020 7478 4983 020 3328 5814 020 83012956

Matthew Maynard Hugh Sancroft-Baker

matthewm@lunson-mitchenall.co.uk hsancroft-baker@nrr.co.uk
020 7478 4974 020 3752 0506

Neil Hockin

neilh@lunson-mitchenall.co.uk
020 7478 4955

NewRiver
Commercialisation Manager website

Jackie Tracey

jtracey@nrr.co.uk
07958 015 207

Misrepresentation Act

NewRiver gives notice that these particulars are set out as a general outline only for the guidance of intending Purchasers or Lessees and do not constitute any part of an offer or contract. Details are given without any
responsibility and any intending Purchasers, Lessees or Third Party should not rely on them as statements or representations of fact, but must satisfy themselves by inspection or otherwise as to the correctness of each
of them. No person in the employment of NewRiver has any authority to make any representation or warranty whatsoever in relation to this property. (March 2017).
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